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197706170000
60460

06/17/1977
12:00:00

NORTH
AMERICAN
ACCEPT COR

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
MORTGAGE
INVRS

20 518 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:324 Pg:285
Instr
#:19720727000
037010

Other:SEE
INST

197707150000
72610

07/15/1977
12:00:00

NORTH
AMERICAN
ACCEPT COR

Grantor RELEASES FARRIS, E.C.
& SARA C.

20 832 Other:SEE
INST

197704220000
37970

04/22/1977
12:00:00

NORTH
AMERICAN
ACCEPT COR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
MORTGAGE
INVRS

19 518 Bk:317 Pg:821 Other:SEE
INST

197704220000
38160

04/22/1977
12:00:00

NORTH
AMERICAN
ACCEPT COR

Grantor RELEASES GREEN BILLY
JOE

19 520 Bk:317 Pg:826 Other:SEE
INST


