Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1977; Name= NORTH AMERICAN ACCEPT COR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197706170000 60460	06/17/1977 12:00:00	NORTH AMERICAN ACCEPT COR	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY MORTGAGE INVRS	20	518			Bk Type:MORT Bk:324 Pg:285 Instr #:19720727000 037010	INST
197707150000 72610	07/15/1977 12:00:00	NORTH AMERICAN ACCEPT COR	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRIS, E.C. & SARA C.	20	832				Other:SEE INST
197704220000 37970	04/22/1977 12:00:00	NORTH AMERICAN ACCEPT COR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY MORTGAGE INVRS	19	518			Bk:317 Pg:821	Other:SEE INST
197704220000 38160	12:00:00	NORTH AMERICAN ACCEPT COR	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN BILLY JOE	19	520			Bk:317 Pg:826	Other:SEE INST